Individual Best Times (All Time)

Adam Currie - (1254268) - South Ayrshire ASC - 200 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:28.88
2:41.16
2:46.13
2:51.38

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:28.88
2:41.16
2:46.13

2:51.38

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

424

WA Pts

424
334
305
278

Round

H
F

Round

m m m I

Date

15/04/22
02/02/20
11/05/19
03/02/19

Date

15/04/22
02/02/20
11/05/19
03/02/19

Meet

Scottish National Age Groups
2020 WD Long Course Championships - WE2
2019 WD Future Stars AG Open Meet

2019 SS West District LC Senior Age Group Champs

Meet

Scottish National Age Groups
2020 WD Long Course Championships - WE2
2019 WD Future Stars AG Open Meet

2019 SS West District LC Senior Age Group Champs

Venue

Tollcross
Tollcross
Tollcross

Glasgow

Venue

Tollcross
Tollcross
Tollcross

Glasgow

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

N Ayrshire 1
N Ayrshire 1
N Ayrshire 1

Club Swam Under Level

N Ayrshire 1
N Ayrshire 1
N Ayrshire 1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



