Individual Best Times (All Time)

Adam Currie - (1254268) - South Ayrshire ASC - 200 Backstroke - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:28.88	424	Н	15/04/22	Scottish National Age Groups	Tollcross		1
2:41.16	334	F	02/02/20	2020 WD Long Course Championships - WE2	Tollcross	N Ayrshire	1
2:46.13	305	F	11/05/19	2019 WD Future Stars AG Open Meet	Tollcross	N Ayrshire	1
2:51.38	278	F	03/02/19	2019 SS West District LC Senior Age Group Champs	Glasgow	N Ayrshire	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:28.88	424	Н	15/04/22	Scottish National Age Groups	Tollcross		1
2:41.16	334	F	02/02/20	2020 WD Long Course Championships - WE2	Tollcross	N Ayrshire	1
2:46.13	305	F	11/05/19	2019 WD Future Stars AG Open Meet	Tollcross	N Ayrshire	1
2:51.38	278	F	03/02/19	2019 SS West District LC Senior Age Group Champs	Glasgow	N Ayrshire	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS